12/29/2017



Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet ____

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170003407553)))



H170003407553ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Cor Eax Number	: (850)617-6383	
			ج.
From:			
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	
	Account Number	: FCA00000023	
	Phone	: (512)418-6949	ي ا
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845	·
Enter	the email address	s for this business entity to be used f	or future
200	wal report maili	ngs. Enter only one email address pleas	se.**

ertificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Page 3 of 5		2017-12-29 08:23:4		1212202	3573	FIONI: K	imberly L
APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITED LIAB	NLITY COMPANY IN FLORIDA		FION TO TR	ANSA	CT BUS	SINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC. COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STAT ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLO	TUTES, THE FOLLOWN ORIDA:	NG IS SUBMITTED TO R	EGISTER A FOR	EIGN I	umited	LIABILITY
1. PAI Holly Hill Groves,	LLC						_
(Name of Foreign	Limited Linbility Company; must	Linclude "Limited Liability	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "I	LLC.")			
(If some unavailable, outer alternate ra	ame adopted for the purpose of transact	ting tusmess in Florida The a	keniate name must include "Liin	ited Lizbility Compar	որ,՝՝ ՝՝ Լ. Լ.	C," or "LL	c უ
2. Delaware		1					
2. [Jerisdiction under the law of w?	uch foreign limited liability company is	s organized)	{F	El manber, il applica	5.c)		-
4	(Date first transacted business in (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	Florida, if prior to registration 903, F.S. to determine penalty	L.) liability)	······································			
Two Alliance Center	(Two Alliance Center		20		
(Street Address of P	• -		(Maii	ing Address)	$\overline{\mathbb{C}}$		-
3560 Lenox Road, Suit	e 1400		3560 Lenox Road, Su			_ <u></u>	
Atlanta, GA 30326			Atlanta, GA 30326			10	-
						9	•
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered age	nt: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)		$\sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n}$	AM	
Name:	C T Corporation System		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		дu.		
	1200 South Pine Island	Road				دے	-
Office Address:	+- 					0 9	
	Plantation	(City)	, Plorida <u>3332</u>	(Zip ccds)			
designated in this applica to comply with the provis and accept the obligation	egistered agent and to acce ation, I hereby accept the a lons of all statutes relative is of my position as registe. By: C T Corporat	appointment as regist to the proper and co red agent.	ered agent and agree omplete performance of the second secon	to aci in mis c	apacay nd I ar gao dent	y, 1 jun n famili	ner ugree
		(Registered agent's signature)				a, y	
8. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the per	rson(s) who has/have	authority to manage is	/are:			
Title or Capacity:	Name and Add	dress: <u>1</u>	itle or Capacity:	Nam		Address	<u>:</u>
VP and Controller	Christopher G.		Asst. Secretary		gie M. Broad S		
	801 Warrenville Lisic, IL	<u>e Rd.</u>				07102	
				_			
Secretary	Kirk A. Schaffe		President		E. Jarra	att Road	
	<u>4 Embarcadero</u> San Francisco,	<u>Center</u> CA 94111		Atla	nta, GA	30326	
// Top attentionants if none	(sum/)						
(Use attachments if neces			at a set and at the set	aial having as	etadu -	Frances	e in the
0 Attached is a certificate	e of existence, no more that of which it is organized. (1	n 90 days old, duly a If the certificate is in	uthemicated by the off a foreign language, a t	icial having cu ranslation of th	stody o ne certi	f record ficate ui	ls in the nder oath

· .

Mutal
Sugnature of an authorized person
Maggie M. Palen

Typed or printed same of signee

To: Page 4 of 5

1

PAI HOLLY HILL GROVES, LLC

<u>Officers</u>

Position

· · ·

<u>Name</u>

- 🔎 Jess E. Jarratt
- Jon Mark Erstine
- Stephen Fessler
- Robert E. Lassiter, III
- ~ Mark McLean
- Christopher G. Jay
- Kevin C. Buckley
- ~ Kathleen C. Hotfman
- Joseph B. McCarthy Kirk A. Schaffer Valerie L. Combs Maggie M. Palen

Principal office address for all: 3560 Lenox Road, Suite 1400 Atlanta, GA 30326

President Vice President Vice President Vice President Vice President Vice President and Controller Treasurer Assistant Treasurer Assistant Treasurer Secretary Assistant Secretary Assistant Secretary

F7 660 29 AM 7: 3 65

1

i



Page 1

The First State

5.

.,,

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PAI HOLLY HILL GROVES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Justicey W. Buckets, Survey of Bates

Authentication: 203848409 Date: 12-28-17

6675863 8300

SR# 20177826627 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml